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Rang Verband Total

Teilnehmer Serien IZ Punkte

1 Glarus 2170
Feldmann Ruedi 1954 V 87 93 93 90 91 93 8 547

Weber Hans-Rudolf 1958 S 96 93 91 91 87 87 7 545

Zimmermann Stefan 1980 E 91 97 89 86 93 87 10 543

Zwicky René 1979 E 90 91 92 90 89 83 7 535
79-0-47-9-0-... 364 374 365 357 360 350 32

2 St. Gallen 2162
Kellenberger Bruno 1959 S 96 96 98 92 87 89 5 558

Alther Doris 1967 S 95 96 97 84 88 88 14 548

Ulrich Peter 1978 E 96 91 96 85 84 83 8 535

Ulmann Gallus 1964 S 94 88 94 80 89 76 8 521
93-83-42-17-... 381 371 385 341 348 336 35

3 Zürich 2140
Grüter Franz 1962 S 95 97 95 83 93 89 9 552

Baumgartner Bruno 1965 S 94 93 98 88 85 84 10 542

Spühler Martin 1953 V 98 93 85 80 93 84 4 533

Bachmann Werner 1954 V 95 88 89 83 83 75 9 513
88-80-48-14-... 382 371 367 334 354 332 32

4 Thurgau 2133
Stutz Werner 1957 V 93 91 92 81 89 88 6 534

Lang Hansjörg 1948 V 92 89 91 88 88 86 7 534

Bissegger Eugen 1953 V 95 90 96 83 83 86 10 533

Hagen Elias 1973 E 88 97 90 84 87 86 6 532
71-0-43-20-5... 368 367 369 336 347 346 29

5 Graubünden 2102
Lötscher Hans Peter 1968 S 93 96 93 89 83 82 8 536

Hartmann Mirjam 1989 E 92 88 91 86 89 83 7 529

Morell Otto 1949 V 91 91 92 84 80 85 3 523

Widmaier Walter 1944 SV 90 90 94 81 75 84 7 514
68-88-52-23-... 366 365 370 340 327 334 25

6 Schaffhausen 2027
Bührer Armin 1965 S 93 90 94 79 82 77 6 515

Enderli Peter 1961 S 92 88 91 86 76 81 4 514

Rohner Hermann 1975 E 94 91 94 73 73 75 2 500

Bohren Peter 1954 V 88 88 88 75 77 82 6 498
59-82-47-29-... 367 357 367 313 308 315 18
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Rang Teilnehmer Kanton Punkte

1 Kellenberger Bruno 1959 S St. Gallen 558
25-29-5-1-0-... 96 96 98 92 87 89 5

2 Grüter Franz 1962 S Zürich 552
30-18-7-4-1-... 95 97 95 83 93 89 9

3 Alther Doris 1967 S St. Gallen 548
27-18-11-4-0... 95 96 97 84 88 88 14

4 Feldmann Ruedi 1954 V Glarus 547
18-32-9-1-0-... 87 93 93 90 91 93 8

5 Weber Hans-Rudolf 1958 S Glarus 545
20-29-7-4-0-... 96 93 91 91 87 87 7

6 Zimmermann Stefan 1980 E Glarus 543
23-23-10-3-0... 91 97 89 86 93 87 10

7 Baumgartner Bruno 1965 S Zürich 542
24-21-10-3-2... 94 93 98 88 85 84 10

8 Lötscher Hans Peter 1968 S Graubünden 536
18-25-12-5-0... 93 96 93 89 83 82 8

9 Ulrich Peter 1978 E St. Gallen 535
23-19-10-6-2... 96 91 96 85 84 83 8

10 Zwicky René 1979 E Glarus 535
18-20-21-1-0... 90 91 92 90 89 83 7

11 Lang Hansjörg 1948 V Thurgau 534
20-21-12-7-0... 92 89 91 88 88 86 7

12 Stutz Werner 1957 V Thurgau 534
14-31-11-3-1... 93 91 92 81 89 88 6

13 Bissegger Eugen 1953 V Thurgau 533
19-26-7-5-3-... 95 90 96 83 83 86 10

14 Spühler Martin 1953 V Zürich 533
20-21-14-3-1... 98 93 85 80 93 84 4

15 Hagen Elias 1973 E Thurgau 532
18-23-13-5-1... 88 97 90 84 87 86 6

16 Hartmann Mirjam 1989 E Graubünden 529
17-22-14-7-0... 92 88 91 86 89 83 7

17 Morell Otto 1949 V Graubünden 523
17-23-11-4-5... 91 91 92 84 80 85 3

18 Ulmann Gallus 1964 S St. Gallen 521
18-17-16-6-3... 94 88 94 80 89 76 8

19 Bührer Armin 1965 S Schaffhausen 515
16-22-12-5-3... 93 90 94 79 82 77 6

20 Widmaier Walter 1944 SV Graubünden 514
16-18-15-7-3... 90 90 94 81 75 84 7

21 Enderli Peter 1961 S Schaffhausen 514
14-21-15-6-3... 92 88 91 86 76 81 4

22 Bachmann Werner 1954 V Zürich 513
14-20-17-4-4... 95 88 89 83 83 75 9

23 Rohner Hermann 1975 E Schaffhausen 500
14-18-14-7-5... 94 91 94 73 73 75 2

24 Bohren Peter 1954 V Schaffhausen 498
15-21-6-11-2... 88 88 88 75 77 82 6
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